Unofficial Copy SB0673/902382/1

1996 Regular Session

BY: Senator Hoffman

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 673, AS AMENDED

On page 1 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments (SB0673/818394/1), in line 1 of Amendment No. 2 and in line 4 of Amendment No. 3, in each instance, strike "\$156,000,000" and substitute "\$157,500,000". On page 2 of the Committee Amendments, in line 2 of Amendment No. 3, strike "\$156,000,000" and substitute "\$157,500,000".

On page 3 of the Committee Amendments, in line 2 of Amendment No. 5, strike "\$156,000,000" and substitute "\$157,500,000".